10/13/22, 3:33 PM

UCLA Capital Programs

BID SUMMARY SHEET
Project #: 908734

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4559/6520

Contract: Ashe Center Seismic Improvements

Bid Opening Date: 10/13/2022
Report Date: 10/13/2022 3:33PM

Vendor Name:

PCL Construction Services, Inc.

Total Bid
Total Award Amount

2H Construction, Inc.

Total Bid
Total Award Amount

Charles Pankow Builders, LTD

Total Bid
Total Award Amount

Rudolph and Sletten, Inc.

Total Bid
Total Award Amount

Whiting-Turner Contracting Co., The

Total Bid
Total Award Amount

(2) Option Sum - Phase 2

No.1 - $ 1,037,748.00 **

$1,037,748.00
$1,037,748.00

No.1 - $ 1,046,265.00 **

$1,046,265.00
$1,046,265.00

No.1 - $ 1,200,000.00 **

$1,200,000.00
$1,200,000.00

No.1 - $ 1,507,964.00 **

$1,507,964.00
$1,507,964.00

No.1 - $ 1,620,330.00 **

$1,620,330.00
$1,620,330.00

(3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units)

(5)Delay Amounts:

@) Nirietes: (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier)

No.1 (0.0000 * 40.00)
=$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

No.1 (750.0000 * 40.00)
=$ 30,000.00

$30,000.00
$0.00

No.1 (0.0000 * 40.00)
=$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

No.1 (2.0000 * 40.00)
= $ 80.00

$80.00
$0.00

No.1 (250.0000 * 40.00)
=$ 10,000.00

$10,000.00
$0.00

(6)Totals:

$1,037,748.00
$1,037,748.00

$1,076,265.00
$1,046,265.00

$1,200,000.00
$1,200,000.00

$1,508,044.00
$1,507,964.00

$1,630,330.00
$1,620,330.00

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
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