UCLA Capital Programs

BID SUMMARY SHEET Project #: 908734

Contract: Ashe Center Seismic Improvements

Bid Opening Date: 10/13/2022 Report Date: 10/13/2022 3:33PM

Vendor Name:	(2) Option Sum - Phase 2	(3)Unit Prices: (Unit Price) * (# units)	(4)Alternates:	(5)Delay Amounts: (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier)	(6)Totals:
PCL Construction Services, Inc.	No.1 - \$ 1,037,748.00 **			No.1 (0.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 0.00	
Total Bid	\$1,037,748.00			\$0.00	\$1,037,748.00
Total Award Amount	\$1,037,748.00			\$0.00	\$1,037,748.00
2H Construction, Inc.	No.1 - \$ 1,046,265.00 **			No.1 (750.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 30,000.00	
Total Bid	\$1,046,265.00			\$30,000.00	\$1,076,265.00
Total Award Amount	\$1,046,265.00			\$0.00	\$1,046,265.00
Charles Pankow Builders, LTD	No.1 - \$ 1,200,000.00 **			No.1 (0.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 0.00	
Total Bid	\$1,200,000.00			\$0.00	\$1,200,000.00
Total Award Amount	\$1,200,000.00			\$0.00	\$1,200,000.00
Rudolph and Sletten, Inc.	No.1 - \$ 1,507,964.00 **			No.1 (2.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 80.00	
Total Bid	\$1,507,964.00			\$80.00	\$1,508,044.00
Total Award Amount	\$1,507,964.00			\$0.00	\$1,507,964.00
Whiting-Turner Contracting Co., The	No.1 - \$ 1,620,330.00 **			No.1 (250.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 10,000.00	
Total Bid	\$1,620,330.00			\$10,000.00	\$1,630,330.00
Total Award Amount	\$1,620,330.00			\$0.00	\$1,620,330.00

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652 ContractId: 21273 BidPackageVersionId: 4559 RunDate: 10/13/2022 3:33PM